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Laufenburg / 05.11.2022

Platzierungen

Aktive Mixed Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Vanessa Völkel/Henry Kuck ESV Weil / TTC Wehr

2 Franziska Schwarz/Nils Ruf TTC Schopfheim/Fahrnau

3 Ricarda Barbisch/Ralf Bachthaler TTV Schönau-Todtnau / TTC Hasel

3 Nora Klinger/Jan Brutschin TTC Schopfheim/Fahrnau

5 Ingrid Hellwig/Carmon Hesse FC Bad Säckingen

5 Ramona Völkel/Carsten Kuck FC Bad Säckingen / TTC Wehr

5 Talea Ebert/Kai-Uwe Marx TTC Hasel

5 Leonie Kovac/Meik Ruch ESV Weil / TTC Karsau

9 Levin Marino/Celina Schmidt TTC Hasel

Damen Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Franziska Schwarz/Nora Klinger TTC Schopfheim/Fahrnau

2 Celina Schmidt/Talea Ebert TTC Hasel

3 Ingrid Hellwig/Ramona Völkel FC Bad Säckingen

3 Leonie Kovac/Vanessa Völkel ESV Weil

Damen Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Ingrid Hellwig FC Bad Säckingen

2 Vanessa Völkel (CH) ESV Weil

3 Nora Klinger TTC Schopfheim/Fahrnau

3 Franziska Schwarz TTC Schopfheim/Fahrnau

5 Ricarda Barbisch TTV Schönau-Todtnau

5 Talea Ebert TTC Hasel

7 Leonie Kovac ESV Weil

7 Ramona Völkel (CH) FC Bad Säckingen

Herren A Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Matthias Lauber/Lukas Köhler SV Rickenbach

2 Torsten Einhaus/Bernhard Bürgin TTC Karsau / TTC Laufenburg

3 Sebastian Dilmann/Tim Häfner TTC Lörrach

3 Jan Brutschin/Uwe Pommerening TTC Schopfheim/Fahrnau

5 Tim Stemminger/Carmon Hesse SV BW Murg / FC Bad Säckingen

Herren A Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Bernhard Bürgin TTC Laufenburg

2 Ralf Bachthaler TTC Hasel

3 Carmon Hesse FC Bad Säckingen

3 Lukas Köhler SV Rickenbach

5 Jan Brutschin TTC Schopfheim/Fahrnau

5 Tim Häfner TTC Lörrach

5 Carsten Kuck TTC Wehr

5 Denis Liske SV Nollingen

9 Sebastian Dilmann TTC Lörrach

9 Matthias Lauber SV Rickenbach

9 Kai-Uwe Marx TTC Hasel

9 Uwe Pommerening TTC Schopfheim/Fahrnau

13 Kim Bächle SV BW Murg

13 Tim Stemminger SV BW Murg

13 Mingchao Zhang (CN) SV St. Blasien
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Herren B 1401-1550 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Daniel Barnet/Meik Ruch TTC Karsau

2 Bronislaw Nowak/Nils Ruf TTC Schopfheim/Fahrnau

3 Oliver Weisse/Kim Bächle TTC Tiengen-Horheim / SV BW Murg

3 Mingchao Zhang/Dirk Stockkamp SV St. Blasien

5 Roberto Sassone/Jannik Fischer TTC Lörrach

5 Dietmar Fritsch/Joachim Groten TTC Laufenburg

5 Christian Gleichauf/Rüdiger Kretzschmar TTC Laufenburg / SV St. Blasien

5 Levin Marino/Kai-Uwe Marx TTC Hasel

9 Denis Liske/David Barazutti SV Nollingen

9 Thomas Siller/Tobias Leber TTC Wehr

Herren B 1401-1550 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Henry Kuck TTC Wehr

2 Nils Ruf TTC Schopfheim/Fahrnau

3 Daniel Barnet TTC Karsau

3 Dirk Stockkamp SV St. Blasien

5 Joachim Groten TTC Laufenburg

5 Meik Ruch TTC Karsau

5 Thomas Siller TTC Wehr

5 Oliver Weisse TTC Tiengen-Horheim

9 Jannik Fischer TTC Lörrach

9 Christian Gleichauf TTC Laufenburg

9 Bronislaw Nowak TTC Schopfheim/Fahrnau

9 Roberto Sassone TTC Lörrach

13 Rüdiger Kretzschmar SV St. Blasien

13 Tobias Leber TTC Wehr

Herren C (bis 1400) Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Serge Spiess/Dirk Poller ESV Weil

2 Harald Karnich/Michael Ostholt TSV Kandern

3 Woldemar Bannasch/Simon Köpfer TTC Laufenburg

3 Elmar Malzacher/Hans Saurer TTC Laufenburg

5 Alexander Ebner/David Buchner TTC Tiengen-Horheim

5 Christian Jost/Pascal Hoffmann TTC Hasel / TTC Wehr

5 Julian Kühn/Lars Huber TV Hauingen

5 Tobias Pätzmann/Julius Ruch TTC Laufenburg
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Herren C 1251-1400 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Sascha Schall TTC Lauchringen

2 Levin Marino TTC Hasel

3 David Barazutti SV Nollingen

3 Gerd Reinauer TTC Karsau

5 Dietmar Fritsch TTC Laufenburg

5 Christian Jost TTC Hasel

5 Dirk Poller ESV Weil

5 Serge Spiess ESV Weil

9 Felix Burger FC Bad Säckingen

9 Pascal Hoffmann TTC Wehr

9 Michael Ostholt TSV Kandern

9 Paul Spitz SV Nollingen

13 Harald Erlemann TTC Tiengen-Horheim

13 Harald Karnich TSV Kandern

13 Hans Saurer TTC Laufenburg

13 Moritz Schall TTC Lauchringen

Herren D (bis 1250) Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Jürgen Kostenbader TTC Lauchringen

2 Julian Kühn TV Hauingen

3 Simon Köpfer TTC Laufenburg

3 Elmar Malzacher TTC Laufenburg

5 Woldemar Bannasch TTC Laufenburg

5 Paolo D'Astolfo (IT) TTC Schopfheim/Fahrnau

5 Tobias Pätzmann TTC Laufenburg

8 Lars Vetter TSV Kandern

9 Antonino Di Giovanna (CH) TTC Laufenburg

9 Lars Huber TV Hauingen

9 Julius Ruch TTC Laufenburg

9 Stefan Steiger TTC Lörrach

13 David Buchner TTC Tiengen-Horheim

13 Alexander Ebner TTC Tiengen-Horheim

13 Hans Joachim Hellwig FC Bad Säckingen

13 Jonas Schroff TTC Lauchringen

Senioren 40 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Ralf Bachthaler TTC Hasel

2 Dirk Stockkamp SV St. Blasien

3 Marcel Braun TV Brombach

3 Torsten Einhaus TTC Karsau

5 Christian Jost TTC Hasel

5 Elmar Malzacher TTC Laufenburg

5 Michael Ostholt TSV Kandern

5 Stefan Steiger TTC Lörrach
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Senioren 50 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Uwe Pommerening TTC Schopfheim/Fahrnau

2 Carsten Kuck TTC Wehr

3 Dirk Poller ESV Weil

3 Meik Ruch TTC Karsau

5 Christian Gleichauf TTC Laufenburg

5 Joachim Groten TTC Laufenburg

5 Bronislaw Nowak TTC Schopfheim/Fahrnau

5 Oliver Weisse TTC Tiengen-Horheim

9 Roberto Sassone TTC Lörrach

9 Thomas Siller TTC Wehr

Senioren 60 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Bernhard Bürgin TTC Laufenburg

2 Dietmar Fritsch TTC Laufenburg

3 Harald Karnich TSV Kandern

3 Rüdiger Kretzschmar SV St. Blasien

5 Paolo D'Astolfo (IT) TTC Schopfheim/Fahrnau

5 Hans Joachim Hellwig FC Bad Säckingen

5 Hans Saurer TTC Laufenburg

5 Serge Spiess ESV Weil
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